DOMESTIC
VENTILATION
DIY catalogue 2021
C
O
N
T
E

Room
Volume Wall Mounted Wall Mounted Wall Mounted Wall Mounted Wall Mounted
10 Air
Changes
Per Hour
7 m3 BLABAERO100 BLABBRAVO100 BLABQUATRO150 BLABCALM150 BLABAUTO150
12 m3 BLABAERO100 BLABBRAVO100 BLABQUATRO150 BLABCALM150 BLABAUTO150
15 m3 BLABAERO125 BLABBRAVO125 BLABQUATRO150 BLABCALM150 BLABAUTO150
20 m3 BLABAERO125 BLABBRAVO125 BLABQUATRO150 BLABCALM150 BLABAUTO150
30 m3 BLABAERO150 BLABBRAVO150 BLABQUATRO150 BLABCALM150 BLABAUTO150
20 Air
Changes
Per Hour
7 m3 BLABAERO100 BLABBRAVO100 BLABQUATRO150 BLABCALM150 BLABAUTO150
12 m3 BLABAERO125 BLABBRAVO125 BLABQUATRO150 BLABCALM150 BLABAUTO150
15 m3 BLABAERO150 BLABBRAVO150 BLABQUATRO150 BLABCALM150 BLABAUTO150
20 m3 — — — — —
30 m3 — — — — —
40 m3 — — — — —
Wall Installation

— — — — —
— — — — —
— — — — —
66
WIND ULTRA DUCTO KIT TURBO ISO-MIX
Room
Volume
Window
Mounted Ceiling Mounted Inline Duct
Mounted Inline Duct Mounted Inline Duct Mounted
10 Air
Changes
Per Hour
7 m3 BLABWIND150 BLAULTRA BLABDUCTOKIT100 BLATURBO150 BLATURBOMIX150
12 m3 BLABWIND150 BLAULTRA BLABDUCTOKIT100 BLATURBO150 BLATURBOMIX150
15 m3 BLABWIND150 BLAULTRA BLABDUCTOKIT150 BLATURBO150 BLATURBOMIX150
20 m3 BLABWIND150 BLAULTRA BLABDUCTOKIT150 BLATURBO150 BLATURBOMIX150
30 m3 BLABWIND150 BLAULTRA BLABDUCTOKIT150 BLATURBO150 BLATURBOMIX150
20 Air
Changes

 –
 –
 –
 – – –
Overall Dimensions
Dimensions
[mm] Ø D Ø D1 B H L Weight
[kg]
Turbo 100 96 164 167 190 246 1.45
Turbo 125 123 164 167 190 246 1.79
Turbo 150 148 187 220 251 289 3.18
Turbo 200 199 209 239 261 295.5 3.8
H
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATURBO100 Turbo-E 100 USW1 MIXFLO 100 mm 2 SPEED FAN STD
BLABTURBO125 Turbo-E 125 USW1 MIXFLO 125 mm 2 SPEED FAN STD
BLATURBO150 Turbo 150 USW1 MIXFLO 150 mm 2 SPEED FAN STD
BLATURBO200 Turbo 200 USW1 MIXFLO 200 mm 2 SPEED FAN STD
BLATURBO150T Turbo 150 TUSW1 MIXFLO 150 mm 2 SPEED FAN C/W RUN ON TIMER
& 4 PIN PLUG
BLATURBO200T Turbo 200 TUSW1 MIXFLO 200 mm 2 SPEED FAN C/W RUN ON TIMER
& 4 PIN PLUG
BLATURBO125KIT KIT Turbo 125-2 INLINE MIXFLO FAN 125 mm KIT
BLATURBO150KIT KIT Turbo 150-3 INLINE MIXFLO FAN 150 mm KIT
9
blaubergventilation.com.au
Technical Data
Parameters Turbo 100 Turbo 125

with a service life of up to 40 000 hours, are
2 speed with an exterior two speed switch
and can be fitted with a speed controller.
All motors have manual reset thermal
overload protection as required for inline
duct fans AS/NZS60335-2-80:2004.
 –
 –
 –
 –
 – –
 –
 –
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATURBO150MIX Iso-Mix 150 USW1 MIXFLO 150 mm 2 SPEED FAN - SILENT SERIES
BLATURBO200MIX Iso-Mix 200 USW1 MIXFLO 200 mm 2 SPEED FAN - SILENT SERIES
50 mm mineral wool
for termal and sound
insulation
Terminal

P
a
]
Air flow [m3/h]
Air flow [l/s]
Overall Dimensions
Dimensions [mm] Ø D L K Weight [kg]
Ducto 100 100 137.5 53.5 0.61
Ducto 125 125 161.5 53.5 0.75
Ducto 150 150 181.5 53.5 1.3
Ø D
L
K
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLADUCTO100 Ducto 100 INLINE AXIAL FAN 100 mm
BLADUCTO125 Ducto 125 INLINE AXIAL FAN 125 mm
BLADUCTO150 Ducto 150 INLINE AXIAL FAN 150 mm
BLABDUCTOKIT Ducto 150 Kit INLINE AXIAL FAN 150 mm KIT
Ducto Kit
The Ducto loft mounted extractor fan kit is an all in one
extraction system for exhaust ventilation of bathrooms,

u
re
 [
P
a
]
Air flow [m3/h]
Air flow [l/s]
Overall Dimensions
Dimensions [mm] a b c Ø d e
Aero 100 144 122 92.5 100 29.5
Aero 125 168 144 97 125 30
Aero 150 198 170 119 150 30
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLABAERO100 Aero 100 WALL/CEILING FAN 100 mm STANDARD
BLABAERO100T Aero 100 T WALL/CEILING FAN 100 mm TIMER
BLABAERO125 Aero 125 WALL/CEILING FAN 125 mm STANDARD
BLABAERO150 Aero 150 WALL/CEILING FAN 150 mm STANDARD
19
blaubergventilation.com.au
 FEATURES
Wall and ceiling mounting

a
]
Air flow [m3/h]
Air flow [l/s]
Overall Dimensions
Dimensions [mm] a b c Ø d e
Bravo 100 150 122 102 100 17
Bravo 125 176 144 104 125 17
Bravo 150 205 174 124 150 19
 b
c
 d
e
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLABBRAVO100 Bravo 100 WALL/CEILING FAN 100 mm
BLABBRAVO125 Bravo 125 WALL/CEILING FAN 125 mm
BLABBRAVO150 Bravo 150 WALL/CEILING FAN 150 mm
2
1
blaubergventilation.com.au
EXHAUST FANS
WITH DECORATIVE
FRONT PANEL
up to
265 m3/h
QUATRO
from
33 dBA
IP22
from
14 W
 FEATURES
Wall and ceiling mounting
Easy maintenance
Low noise impeller
Continuous operation
Backdraft damper
Ball bearing motor
5 year warranty
 –
 –
 –
 –
 –
 –
 –
Decorative Panels
Quatro Quatro Platinum
2
2
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLABQUATRO100 Quatro 100 WALL FAN 100 mm STANDARD WHITE
BLABQUATRO125 Quatro 125 WALL FAN 125 mm STANDARD WHITE
BLABQUATRO150 Quatro 150 WALL FAN 150 mm STANDARD WHITE
BLABQUATRO150P Quatro Platinum 150 WALL FAN 150 mm PLATINIUM FRONT
Technical Data
Model Quatro 100 Quatro 125 Quatro 150
Voltage [V/Hz] 220-240/50 220-240/50 220-240/50
Power [W] 14 16 24

re
ss
u
re
 [
P
a
]
Air flow [m3/h]
Air flow [l/s]
Overall Dimensions
Dimensions [mm] a b1 b2 b3 c Ø d e
Auto 150 210 150 195 196 115 150 34
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLABAUTO150 Auto 150 WALL FAN 150 mm AUTO SHUTTERS
2
5
blaubergventilation.com.au
WINDOW

u
re
 [
P
a
]
Air flow [m3/h]
Air flow [l/s]
Overall Dimensions
Dimensions [mm] a b c Ø d e
Calm 100 158 136 81 100 26
Calm 125 182 158 91 124 27
Calm 150 214 190 98 148 32
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLACALM100 Calm 100 WALL FAN 100 mm LOWER POWER AND NOISE
BLACALM125 Calm 125 WALL FAN 125 mm LOWER POWER AND NOISE
BLACALM150 Calm 150 WALL FAN 150 mm LOWER POWER AND NOISE
2
9
blaubergventilation.com.au
 FEATURES

internally heat- and sound insulated with 5–10 mm
(depend on modification) polyurethane foam.
The bottom service panel provides easy access for
maintenance of the filters and the heat exchanger.
The spigots for connection to the air ducts are located
on the sides of the unit and are rubbed sealed for airtight
connection to the air ducts.
The mounting brackets on the casing ensure easy
installation under the ceiling.
 –
 –
 –
 –
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLAKOMFORTD350PS41 KOMFORT ERV D 350P S41 CEILING MOUNTED ENERGY RECOVERY AHU
Extract fan
Access door for inspection and maintenance
of the filters and heat exchanger
Supply filter

a
]
Air flow [m3/h]
4
7
blaubergventilation.com.au
DUCTS &
CONNECTORS
All ducting meets the requirements of Australian Standards 4254 and the building codes
of Australia for domestic and commercial air handling systems
Flexible Air Ducts BlauFlex AF
Made of polyester laminated aluminium foil reinforced with spiral steel wire
Temperature range: -30…+90 °C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Model Description
BLABDCT1003AL BlauFlex AF M1/102/3 (b) 100 mm × 3 m ALUMINIUM DUCT
BLABDCT1253AL BlauFlex AF M1/127/3 (b) 125 mm × 3 m ALUMINIUM DUCT
BLABDCT1503AL BlauFlex AF M1/152/3 (b) 150 mm × 3 m ALUMINIUM DUCT
BLABDCT2003AL BlauFlex AF M1/203/3 (b) 200 mm × 3 m ALUMINIUM DUCT
 –
 –
Flexible Air Ducts BlauFlex PVC
Made of 65 micron thick white PVC film reinforced with steel wire frame
Temperature range: -18…+70 °C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Model Description
BLABDCT1003PVC BlauFlex PVC 102/3 (b) 100 mm × 3 m PVC DUCT
BLABDCT1254PVC BlauFlex PVC 127/4 (b) 125 mm × 4 m PVC DUCT
BLABDCT1505PVC BlauFlex PVC 152/5 (b) 150 mm × 5 m PVC DUCT
 –
 –
4
8
All ducting meets the requirements of Australian Standards 4254 and the building codes
of Australia for domestic and commercial air handling systems
Backdraft Dampers
Inline plastic backdraft damper
For the prevention of air movement in the duct when a fan is not operating. For use with
100 mm to 150 mm fans with low pressure curves (Pa).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
BLABBACKDRAFT100 PLASTIC BACKDRAFT DAMPER 100 mm
BLABBACKDRAFT125 PLASTIC BACKDRAFT DAMPER 125 mm
BLABBACKDRAFT150 PLASTIC BACKDRAFT DAMPER 150 mm
 –
 –
Joining Collars
Inline plastic joining collar for joining two lengths of ducting together
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
BLABDUCTJOINER100 100 mm PLASTIC DUCT JOINER
BLABDUCTJOINER125 125 mm PLASTIC DUCT JOINER
BLABDUCTJOINER150 150 mm PLASTIC DUCT JOINER
 –
Semi Rigid Aluminium Ducts
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Size
BLADUCTAN100 100 mm×3 m
BLADUCTAN125 125 mm×3 m
BLADUCTAN150 150 mm×3 m
BLADUCTAN200 200 mm×3 m
Duct Reducers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
BLABDUCTREDUCER125100 125 mm/100 mm PLASTIC DUCT REDUCER
BLADUCTREDUCER150100 150 mm/100 mm PLASTIC DUCT REDUCER
BLABDUCTREDUCER150125 150 mm/125 mm PLASTIC DUCT REDUCER
4
9
blaubergventilation.com.au
GRILLES &
DIFFUSERS
Decor … G
Plastic gravity grilles
Designed for outer wall mounting
Temperature and UV-resistant antistatic plastic
Equipped with gravity louvre shutters for back flow
prevention
Hidden flush mounted fasteners. Easy maintenance
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
BLABGR100WHG GRILLE, GRAVITY, WHITE, 100 mm
BLABGR125WHG GRILLE, GRAVITY, WHITE, 125 mm
BLABGR150WHG GRILLE, GRAVITY, WHITE, 150 mm
BLABGR100WHGB GRILLE, GRAVITY, BLACK, 100 mm
BLABGR125WHGB GRILLE, GRAVITY, BLACK, 125 mm
BLABGR150WHGB GRILLE, GRAVITY, BLACK, 150 mm
 –
 –
 –
 –
Decor
Plastic fixed grilles
Designed for wall and ceiling mounting
Temperature and UV-resistant antistatic plastic
Equipped with a protecting insect mesh
Hidden flush mounted fasteners. Easy maintenance
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
BLABGR100WHF GRILLE, FIXED, WHITE, 100 mm – C/W INSECT MESH
BLABGR125WHF GRILLE, FIXED, WHITE, 125 mm – C/W INSECT MESH
BLABGR150WHF GRILLE, FIXED, WHITE, 150 mm – C/W INSECT MESH
 –
 –
 –
 – –
5
0
Decor … HK
Plastic weatherproof cowls
Designed for outer wall mounting
Gravity backdraft damper for back flow prevention
Protection grille against birds and rodents
Temperature and UV-resistant antistatic plastic
Flush mounted fasteners
Easy maintenance
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
BLABGR100C GRILLE, COWL, WEATHERPROOF WHITE, 100 mm
BLABGR125C GRILLE, COWL, WEATHERPROOF WHITE, 125 mm
BLABGR150C GRILLE, COWL, WEATHERPROOF WHITE, 150 mm
 –
 –
 –
 –
 –
 –
Decor … EG
Plastic eggcrate grilles
Designed for ceiling or soffit mounting
Easy maintenance
Designed for ceiling mounting with round ducts
Hidden flush mounted fasteners and insect mesh
ABS plastic
Temperature resistant, UV protected antistatic plastic
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
BLABGR100WHE GRILLE, EGGCRATE, WHITE, 100 mm – C/W INSECT MESH
BLABGR125WHE GRILLE, EGGCRATE, WHITE, 125 mm – C/W INSECT MESH
BLABGR150WHE GRILLE, EGGCRATE, WHITE, 150 mm – C/W INSECT MESH
 –
 –
 –
 –
 –
 –
DPR
Plastic supply and exhaust diffusers
For supply ventilation, air conditioning and heating.
Designed for ceiling or soffit mounting
Used to arrange correct air circulation in premises.
Temperature resistant, UV protected antistatic plastic
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
BLABGR100RG GRILLE – ROUND – WHITE, 100 mm – C/W INSECT MESH
BLABGR125RG GRILLE – ROUND – WHITE, 125 mm – C/W INSECT MESH
BLABGR150RG GRILLE – ROUND – WHITE, 150 mm – C/W INSECT MESH
 –
 –
 –
 –
5
1
blaubergventilation.com.au
Wall Fan Installation Kits
Designed to complete the installation of wall fans through an exterior wall.
The kit comes complete with expandable semi rigid ducting for the maximum wall of cavity of 300 mm,
a weatherproof white exterior grille with backdraft damper, and duct tape.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
BLABWALLKIT100 Wall Fan Installation Kit – 100 mm
BLABWALLKIT125 Wall Fan Installation Kit – 125 mm
BLABWALLKIT150 Wall Fan Installation Kit – 150 mm
 –
 –
INSTALLATION
KITS